TDE Instruments GmbH
Gewerbestraße 8
D-71144 Steinenbronn
Germany
Tel.: +49 7157 20801
Fax: +49 7157 20813
Email: info@tde-instruments.de
Web: www.tde-instruments.de

DPM961 48 x 24 mm
DPM962 72 x 36 mm
Order Information
Size 48 x 24 mm
DPM961-TG Green backlight
DPM961-TW White backlight
Size 72 x 36 mm
DPM962-TG Green backlight
DPM962-TW White backlight